
Hawaiian (GFO) 
Napoli sauce, ham, pineapple and mozzarella

Vegetarian (VG) (GFO)
Napoli sauce, pumpkin, olives, fetta, Spanish
onion, spinach, mozzarella & slivered almonds

Truffle Mushroom (VG) (GFO)
Whipped ricotta base, mozzarella, roast
mushrooms, red onion, truffle oil ,  rocket &
parmesan

Tandoori (GFO) 
Tangy tandoori chicken, Napoli,  fetta,
mozzarella, Spanish onion, minted yoghurt
dressing and slivered almonds

Philly Cheese Steak (GFO) 
Rare roast beef, l iquid cheese base, chargrilled
red & green capsicum, caramelised onion, roast
mushroom, provolone, l iquid cheese & spring
onion

GLUTEN FREE BASE

Two Cheese (VG) (GFO)
Napoli sauce, mozzarella, burrata & oregano
Add bacon/ham/pineapple/chorizo

Carnivore (GFO)
Napoli sauce, salami, pepperoni, bacon, ham,
chorizo, red peppers, red onion, mozzarella and
BBQ sauce

Pepperoni (GFO)
Napoli sauce, pepperoni, red onion and
mozzarella

Supreme (GFO) (VGO)
Napoli sauce, mozzarella, Chargrilled capsicum,
olives, Spanish onion, salami, roast mushrooms
& chill i  f lakes.

Pulled Pork (GFO) 
Napoli sauce, spiced pulled pork, spiced BBQ
sauce, pineapple, bacon, mozzarella, aioli  &
rocket

Mediterranean Veggie Burger (VG) (GFO)
Grilled eggplant, capsicum, zucchini,  haloumi &
tomato relish

Chicken Burger (GFO)
Chargrilled chicken thigh, spiced pineapple,
house made BBQ sauce, chipotle aioli ,  crisp
iceberg lettuce, tomato, onion, cheddar cheese

add extra patty
add bacon
add gluten free bun
swap to sweet potato fries

Cheese Burger (GFO)
Beef patty, cheese, lettuce, sliced pickle, ketchup
& mustard

Waterloo Bay Burger (GFO)
Beef patty, double cheese, bacon jam, tomato,
lettuce, house made pickle & special bay sauce

The Double (GFO)
Double beef, double cheese, Spanish onion,
lettuce, tomato, spiced BBQ sauce & aioli

Classic Garlic Bread
Add cheese / bacon / chorizo

Chargrilled Bread with accompaniments
See QR code for current specials

Kung Pao Chicken Bao Buns (3) 
Crispy chicken tossed in Kung Pao sauce with
pickled carrot & beetroot, aioli ,  shallots &
crushed peanuts

Salt & Pepper Calamari (GF)
With garlic aioli ,  citrus salad, fresh lemon and
micro herbs

Pint of Prawns
Fresh Tiger Prawns with house made cocktail
sauce

Battered Barramundi Sliders (3)
Battered barramundi, jalapeno mayo & mixed
leaves

Crispy Chicken Wings (GF) 
8 Wings
12 Wings
With your choice of sauce:
BBQ sauce & aioli                               
Buffalo sauce & chipotle mayo          

Menu
W A T E R L O O  B A Y  H O T E L

F I G  R E S T A U R A N T  &  B E E R  G A R D E N

$16.00

$2.00ea

$22.50

$16.50

$21.50

$22.00

 S T A R T E R S
$10.50

$1.50ea

$11.90

$17.50

$15.50

$19.90

$15.90

$12.00
$15.50

$16.50

$17.00

$22.50

$22.50

$22.90

$4.00

 P I Z Z A

 B U R G E R S

$17.00

$20.00

$23.00

$16.50

$20.90

$5.50
$3.50
$2.50
$3.50

All served with chips & tomato sauce



Sauces (GF)
Gravy, Mushroom, Red Wine Jus, 
Pepper, Dianne, Garlic Butter

Extra Sauce

200g Rump

300g Rib Fillet

Caesar Salad
Bacon, croutons, parmesan, cos lettuce, boiled egg
& creamy dressing

add chicken

add prawns

Prawn Salad
Grilled garlic Prawns, fetta, toasted sunflower seed
& quinoa, marinated eggplant, capsicum, semi
dried tomatoes, orange and mixed leaves 

Carbonara Fettuccine (GFO)
Creamy garlic carbonara, bacon, mushroom &
parmesan 

add chicken
add prawns

Seafood Linguine 
Prawns, barramundi, calamari,  Spanish onion,
garlic,  capers, cherry tomato, white wine & cream
sauce with rocket

GLUTEN FREE PASTA

Barramundi (GFO)
Choice of beer battered or pan fried, 
with chips, salad, tartare & fresh lemon

Chicken Schnitzel
With chips, salad, lemon & gravy

Chicken Parmigiana
Topped with ham, Napoli sauce, mozzarella.
Served with chips and salad.

Swap to chat potatoes & green beans

Oven Roasted Honey Soy Salmon (GF)
Sesame & chill i  Asian greens & roasted kipfler
potatoes

Pork Belly
Oven roasted pork belly, with oven roasted pear,
chorizo crumb, fennel & sour cherry reduction

Menu
W A T E R L O O  B A Y  H O T E L

F I G  R E S T A U R A N T  &  B E E R  G A R D E N

 M A I N S

$17.50

$6.00
$9.00

$26.00

$27.00

$6.00
$9.00

$29.90

$3.00

$23.00

$21.50

$24.50

$5.00

$29.50

$34.00

 S T E A K S

$24.00

$38.50 $2.00

All steaks are cooked to your liking
Served with chips & salad OR roasted chat potatoes & green beans 

Chicken Nuggets 
With salad & chips

Kids Cheeseburger Sliders (2)
With chips & salad

Penne Pasta Bolognese
With parmesan

Cheese Pizza

add gluten free pasta
add gluten free pizza base
Kids vanilla ice cream

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

$2.00
$2.00
$3.00

 K I D S S I D E S
Fries
With tomato sauce 

Sweet Potato Fries
With sour cream & chive dip

Beer Battered Onion Rings
With chipotle mayo

$10.00

$13.00

$15.00

12 years & under

Some of our menu items contain allergens. There is a small risk that traces of
these may be found in a number of other products served here. 
We understand the dangers to those with allergies, please speak to a member
of staff who will be happy to help you.

VG - Vegetarian | VGN | Vegan | VGO - Vegetarian Option Available
GF - Gluten Free | GFO - Gluten Free Option Available
15% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 

Not available at Hotel discretion or on public holidays/functions or special event


