

<u>S 7</u>	Γ A R	TERS			
Classic Garlic Bread Add cheese / bacon / chorizo	\$10.50 \$1.50ea	Pint of Prawns Fresh Tiger Prawns with house made cocktail sauce	\$19.90		
Chargrilled Bread with accompaniments See QR code for current specials	\$11.90	Battered Barramundi Sliders (3)	\$15.90		
Kung Pao Chicken Bao Buns (3) Crispy chicken tossed in Kung Pao sauce with pickled carrot & beetroot, aioli, shallots & crushed peanuts	\$17.50	Battered barramundi, jalapeno mayo & mixed leaves			
		Crispy Chicken Wings (GF) 8 Wings	\$12.00 \$15.50		
Salt & Pepper Calamari (GF) With garlic aioli, citrus salad, fresh lemon and micro herbs	\$15.50	12 Wings With your choice of sauce: BBQ sauce & aioli Buffalo sauce & chipotle mayo			
PIZZA					
Two Cheese (VG) (GFO)	\$16.00	Hawaiian (GFO)	\$16.50		
Napoli sauce, mozzarella, burrata & oregano Add bacon/ham/pineapple/chorizo	\$2.00ea	Napoli sauce, ham, pineapple and mozzarella			
Carnivore (GFO) Napoli sauce, salami, pepperoni, bacon, ham, chorizo, red peppers, red onion, mozzarella and BBQ sauce	\$22.50	Vegetarian (VG) (GFO) Napoli sauce, pumpkin, olives, fetta, Spanish onion, spinach, mozzarella & slivered almonds	\$17.00		
	\$16. 50	Truffle Mushroom (VG) (GFO) Whipped ricotta base, mozzarella, roast mushrooms, red onion, truffle oil, rocket &	\$22.50		
Pepperoni (GFO) Napoli sauce, pepperoni, red onion and mozzarella		parmesan Tandoori (GFO)	\$22.50		
Supreme (GFO) (VGO) Napoli sauce, mozzarella, Chargrilled capsicum,		Tangy tandoori chicken, Napoli, fetta, mozzarella, Spanish onion, minted yoghurt dressing and slivered almonds			
olives, Spanish onion, salami, roast mushrooms & chilli flakes.		Philly Cheese Steak (GFO)	\$22.90		
Pulled Pork (GFO) Napoli sauce, spiced pulled pork, spiced BBQ sauce, pineapple, bacon, mozzarella, aioli & rocket	\$22.00	Rare roast beef, liquid cheese base, chargrilled red & green capsicum, caramelised onion, roast mushroom, provolone, liquid cheese & spring onion			
		GLUTEN FREE BASE	\$4.00		
BURGERS					
All served with chips & tomato sauce					
Cheese Burger (GFO)	\$17.00	Mediterranean Veggie Burger (VG) (GFO)	\$16.50		
Beef patty, cheese, lettuce, sliced pickle, ketchu & mustard	ıb	Grilled eggplant, capsicum, zucchini, haloumi & tomato relish			
	\$20.00				

This served with emps o tollide sauce				
Cheese Burger (GFO) Beef patty, cheese, lettuce, sliced pickle, ketchup & mustard	\$17.00	Mediterranean Veggie Burger (VG) (GFO) Grilled eggplant, capsicum, zucchini, haloumi & tomato relish	\$16.50	
Waterloo Bay Burger (GFO) Beef patty, double cheese, bacon jam, tomato, lettuce, house made pickle & special bay sauce	\$20.00	Chicken Burger (GFO) Chargrilled chicken thigh, spiced pineapple, house made BBQ sauce, chipotle aioli, crisp iceberg lettuce, tomato, onion, cheddar cheese	\$20.90	
The Double (GFO) Double beef, double cheese, Spanish onion, lettuce, tomato, spiced BBQ sauce & aioli	¥25.00	add extra patty add bacon add gluten free bun swap to sweet potato fries	\$5.50 \$3.50 \$2.50 \$3.50	



MA	I N S			
Caesar Salad Bacon, croutons, parmesan, cos lettuce, boiled egg & creamy dressing add chicken \$6.00	Barramundi (GFO) \$23.00 Choice of beer battered or pan fried, with chips, salad, tartare & fresh lemon			
add prawns \$9.00	Chicken Schnitzel With chips, salad, lemon & gravy \$21.50			
Prawn Salad Grilled garlic Prawns, fetta, toasted sunflower seed & quinoa, marinated eggplant, capsicum, semi dried tomatoes, orange and mixed leaves	Chicken Parmigiana Topped with ham, Napoli sauce, mozzarella. Served with chips and salad. \$24.50			
Carbonara Fettuccine (GFO) \$27.00 Creamy garlic carbonara, bacon, mushroom &	Swap to chat potatoes & green beans \$5.00			
parmesan add chicken \$6.00 add prawns \$9.00	Oven Roasted Honey Soy Salmon (GF) \$29.50 Sesame & chilli Asian greens & roasted kipfler potatoes			
Seafood Linguine Prawns, barramundi, calamari, Spanish onion, garlic, capers, cherry tomato, white wine & cream sauce with rocket	Pork Belly Oven roasted pork belly, with oven roasted pear, chorizo crumb, fennel & sour cherry reduction \$34.00			
GLUTEN FREE PASTA \$3.00				
STEAKS				
All steaks are cooked to your liking Served with chips & salad OR roasted chat potatoes & green beans				
200g Rump \$24.00	Sauces (GF) Gravy, Mushroom, Red Wine Jus,			
300g Rib Fillet \$38.50	Pepper, Dianne, Garlic Butter Extra Sauce \$2.00			
SIDES	KIDS 12 years & under			
Fries \$10.00 With tomato sauce	Chicken Nuggets With salad & chips \$11.00			
Sweet Potato Fries \$13.00 With sour cream & chive dip	Kids Cheeseburger Sliders (2) \$11.00 With chips & salad			
Beer Battered Onion Rings With chipotle mayo	Penne Pasta Bolognese With parmesan			

Cheese Pizza

add gluten free pasta

Kids vanilla ice cream

add gluten free pizza base

\$11.00

\$2.00

\$2.00

\$3.00

Some of our menu items contain allergens. There is a small risk that traces of these may be found in a number of other products served here. We understand the dangers to those with allergies, please speak to a member of staff who will be happy to help you.

VG - Vegetarian | VGN | Vegan | VGO - Vegetarian Option Available GF - Gluten Free | GFO - Gluten Free Option Available 15% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Not available at Hotel discretion or on public holidays/functions or special event